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Ready to Bake Bacon and Egg Croissant

Contains homemade smoked bacon, cheddar and egg filling with a hint of chive
Zero grams Trans fat

3.00 oz. per piece, 45 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

Perfect for breakfast or lunch

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 45
Serving size 3.00Z (302)

P e ) Amount per serving

¢ N Calories 280
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17g 22%
Saturated Fat 10g 50%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 90mg 30%
% Benefits Sodium 370mg 16%
T, Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
%gpotagipasrrr‘\so_rl‘_r:s;r;afcai? smoked bacon, cheddar and egg filling with a hint of chive D|etary Flbel’ 'Ig 4%

3.00 oz. per piece, 45 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

Perfect for breakfast or lunch TOtal SUgaI’S 4g
Makes a wonderful savory addition to any meal

Serve at your next party for a memorable hors d'oeuvres

Pairs well with any of our pastry collection |nC|UdeS 3g Added Sugar %
: Protein 9
Ingredients A Allergens &

Vitamin D 4mcg 20%
Enriched Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley flour, ° ‘
Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acic)ll), Whole contalns' Ca'Clum 87mg 6%
Egg (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid), Unsalted Butter (Cream, Natural
Flavorings), Water, Milk (Milk, Vitamin C, Vitamin D3), Cured eggs milk wheat 0,
Bacon (Bacon, Water, salt, Sugar, Smoke Flavoring, Sodium ||’0n 1 mg 8 A)
Phosphate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, may contain:
Dextrose, Brown sugar, Flavorings, Potassium Chloride, Sodium . .
Ascorbate), Swiss Cﬁeese (Milk, (giheese Culture, Enzymes, Salt, Free From‘ POtaSS"Jm 34mg 0%

Potato Starch and Powdered Cellulose (anti-caking agents)),
et e Gt eyt Tl s S,y | () crustaceans . (D) ish () peanuts (o) sesame | TTEE i
and Natamycir{), Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, The /°, Da"y Value (DV) tells you ho,w m,UCh a nutrient !n

nonfat Milk, Enzymes)),, Sugar, Yeast, Modified Food Starch, soy tree nuts a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

Dough Conditioner (Enriched wheat flour, guar gum, deactivated . 2 N
yeast, xanthan gum, DATEM, enzymes, ascorbic acid), Gluten a day is used for general nutrition advice.

(Wheat), salt, Chives, Ground White Pepper

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Frozen

Lecoq Cuisine Bridor USA Inc.
Serving Suggestions UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack  Pack Desc.
Serve warm RBECL-45 90037 | 00878530004566 45/30Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

) . 9.96lb 8.441b United States No
Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

All the approximate baking times are based on a Rotary Shipping Information
Rack Oven, for which the temperature should be

j h king time. : . .
Eﬁ’%ﬁ?g;ﬁ,@yaﬁﬁa&“;uségéejfrggjcé?fmfrozen hard Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
to permit the heat to travel evenly throughout the

product. 18in 10in 7in 0.73ft3 | 10x9 | 117days -5°F /-2°F

Bake the product to a golden brown at 370 F for 12 mins
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Ready to Bake Bacon and Egg Croissant

Contains homemade smoked bacon, cheddar and egg filling with a hint of chive
Zero grams Trans fat

3.00 oz. per piece, 45 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

Perfect for breakfast or lunch

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 280 Total Fat 17g Sodium 370mg
Protein 9 Trans Fats Og Calcium 87mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 23g Saturated Fat 10g Iron mg
Sugars 4g Added Sugars 3g Potassium 34mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 90mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D 4amcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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